CAT0214 REV01
Lightstar Technology Co. www.Lightstartech.com
Polarization Maintaining Tap Isolator
Features：
Low Insertion Loss
High Extinction Ratio & Isolation
High stability & reliability
Application：

CAT0214 REV01
Lightstar Technology Co. www.Lightstartech.com
Ordering Information：
PMTI Wavelength Isolator
Stage
Coupling
Ratio
Axis
Alignment
Fiber Type
on Tap port
Pigtail
Type
Length Connector
PMTI 1064=1064nm
1310=1310nm
1450=1450nm
1480=1480nm
1550=1550nm
1580=1580nm
S=Single
stage
D=Dual
stage
1=1/99
2=2/98
3=3/97
4=4/96
5=5/95
A=10/90
B=20/80
C=30/70
D=40/60
E=50/50
F=Fast Axis
Blocked
B=Both Axis
Working
1=SMF-28e
2=HI 1060
3=PM
Panda fiber
1=250um
bare fiber
2=900um
loose tube
3=3mm
loose tube
4=2mm
loose tube
S=Specify
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
5=1.5m